

Before : Shri Aniruddha M. Chandekar
Prothonotary & Senior Master.

Date : 20th February, 2018

CALLED OUT FOR REJECTION (ORIGINAL SIDE MATTERS):

- 90) WPL/77/2018) Ms. Bhavana Punalekar i/b. Mr. Nitin P. Dalvi,
) Advocate for the Petitioner.
)
) P.C.: The Petitioner and/or their Advocate to remove
) office objections on the Writ Petition and get the same
) numbered and registered on or before 06/03/2018,
) failing which Writ Petition to stand rejected under O.S.
) Rule 986.
- 93) WPL/82/2018) Sonu Bhasi i/b. M/s. Negandhi Shah & Himayatulla,
) Advocate for the Petitioners.
)
) P.C.: The Petitioner and/or their Advocate to remove
) office objections on the Writ Petition and get the same
) numbered and registered on or before 13/03/2018,
) failing which Writ Petition to stand rejected under O.S.
) Rule 986.
- 94) WPL/83/2018) Mr. Nikhil Rajani i/b. M/s. V. Deshpande & Co.,
) Advocate for the Petitioners.
)
) P.C.: The Petitioners and/or their Advocate to remove
) office objections on the Writ Petition and get the same
) numbered and registered on or before 13/03/2018,
) failing which Writ Petition to stand rejected under O.S.
) Rule 986.

20/02/2018

Prothonotary & Senior Master